
−3.7

−1.02

1.66

4.34
positive regulation of protein serine/threonine kinase activity

G
S

Z
mBL
intermediate
non−mBL

IFNG

SRC

CSF1R

ACSL1

STK3

CAMK1

DDX3X

MAP2K2

IGF2

SNCA

LTF

CDK5R1

TCL1B

TCL1A

TCL1A

−2.9 3.1∆ e



−6

−4

−2

0

2

4

6

positive regulation of protein serine/threonine kinase activity
G

S
Z

on
−
off

# features = 61

1

2



m
B

L

in
te

rm
ed

ia
te

no
n−

m
B

L

−5

0

5

positive regulation of protein serine/threonine kinase activity
G

S
Z


